w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

•	 End Closures, Transition Splices, Corners and Tees
should be considered for roof joints. (Contact a Latham
representative for more information)
FURTHER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Website Link - PDF and DWG Details
•	 Product Information
•	 Joint Specifications
•	 Fire Rated Systems
•	 Full Product Catalogue
•	 Architectural Specifications
•	 Warranty
Aluminium Code A B Movement Total Available
Movement
Cover Plate
Thickness
FRSM-100 100 260 +100/-92mm 192mm 2.5mm
FRSM-150 150 360 +150/-142mm 292mm 2.5mm
FRSM-200 200 460 +200/-192mm 392mm 2.5mm
FRSM-250 250 560 +250/-242mm 492mm 2.5mm
FRSM-300 300 660 +300/-292mm 592mm 2.5mm
FRSM-400 400 860 +400/-392mm 792mm 3mm
FRSM-500 500 1060 +500/-492mm 992mm 3mm
FRSM-600 600 1260 +600/-592mm 1192mm 3mm
multi directional
6-way movement
outdoor use BFG water
gutter